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
with Iowa land.

HIATT COMPANY,
26-7-- Omaha National Bank Bldg.

Tyler 80. '

A CLOSE in large "all" mod-er- n

house. Lot Itilto, located 100 ft.
north of Leavenworth St., at 708 Oeorgls
Ave. House cost $14, ft 00 to build. Los
easily worth $6,000. Will trade for clear
western land or dear Omaha vacant lot.

all modern house, 8 large
corner lots, 100x114, eoet $11,000. Witt
trade for Kimball county land.
O'KEEFE REAL ESTATE CO.,
Doug. 271$. 101$ Omaha NaL Bk. Bldg.

Brown St. near 47th St.. to ex-

change for $6,600 home In Walnut Hill
district; Will take back mortgage for bal-

ance. This Is a wsll Improved, modern
house, modem outbuildings, fruit, etc. An

elegrant place; $7,600.
INTERSTATE! REALTY CO.,

Douglas RM2. Sunday, Walnut 1S2B.

city nat. Ban a mow.
WAiNTBD to evchange, flrst olass farm

lands In northeast Kansas, near St.

Joseph, Mo., for acreage near Omaha,
north or west, Would exchange for nice
home In north part. Webster $8I.

" FARM.
Well Improved farm of 100 sores, locat-

ed in central Missouri, to exchange for
breeding stock or unbroken horses. B.
Redman, Clinton, Mo.

240 ACIiEH Rluh, Level Kelt'. County Al-

falfa anJ Potato land. $60,00, 00 acres,
same section Rough Orasi g land, $16.00,
encumberance, $6,000,00; alt fenced; 170
acres ready for seeding. Want city prop
erty. HUFFMAN. 416 Bwc Hlrtg.

ACRE farm Fremont Co., Iowa
101 acre farm, Improved, southeastern Ne
braska. In corns. Omaha, T16.O0. Want
cheap land for ons or all. HUFFMAN, 413

Bee Bldgj
FOR KXCHAN'O 60 acre Tolk county

Nebraska farm, level, $H mlks from town,
$6 acres In fall wheat, for mdse., hard-
ware or Implements. M, R. Scott. Shelby,
Neb.

WIS', to trade 40 acres In the fruit district
ot southern Missouri tor small cottage in
Om.ihi. Call Monday, O. Bayedorfer, D.
4H87.

$20 ACRB Weston County, Wyoming farm.
Good lmprovAi..ents. Price $20 por aore.
CLBAR, Want Omaha home. HUFFMAN.
413 Bee Bldg.'

WE have some good homes and rental prop-
erties for Neb. or Iowa la mi, Edward F.
Williams Co., Omaha Nat Bank Bldg.

8 ROOM residence, Uavenport near S3d,
trade for good western land. Interstate

iff1';, Pour' U6Z

REAL ESTATE Suburban
Benson.

Benson
X have some of the choicest bargains

In Benson homes, prices ranging from
$1,600 to $4,000. Some with several lots
and covered with fruit or suitable for
chicken raising. Also a number of un-

improved lots, running from $200 to $600.
Kasy terms.

A resident salesman will show the Ben
son property at your convenience. The

prices are less now than wnn tnis sub-

urb is taken Into the olty. Buy now and
make a bit of monoy,

George G. Wallace,
(REALTOR)

14 Keellne Bldr.

Improved Acreage
Practically new, strictly modern

home and over aore of ground, t blocks
to Benson car line and school; a nice east
front, high, sightly location! $3,600, Terms.

Hiatt Company,
Omaha Nat'l Bk. Bldg. Tyler $0.

Dundee.
HERB IS A BARGAIN.

Two 4 room houses on corner lot, $0x180,
on oar line and paved street. One rents
for $0 a month, and live In the other.
Price, $1,200 for both, only $300 cash,

SOUTH OMAHA INVESTMENT OO.

4926 So u th $4th St. Phone, South 1247.

HOMESEEKERB. ATTENTION.
On a small cash payment, we will buy

the lot you select, build a home after your
own plans and you can pay tor It on
small monthly payments, without extra
In tercet

SOUTH OMAHA INVESTMENT CO.
INCORPORATED CAPITAL $26,000.

4926 0. 3ith,BL Phone South 1247,

Dundee.

DUNDEE HOME WANTED.

We have a house and acre ot
land In the Field Club district that we can
put In as payment on a good well located
residence In Dundee and pay the difference
In cash.

O'NEILL R. E. INS. AOENCT,

Tyler 1024. 9S1-- Brandeis Theater Bldg.

Choose a Lot

For Your New Home

In Dundee
Where yon will be protected from stores,

flats and all business advances; where you
can build for the future and be sure that
your children will have clean, wholesome
surroundings; where the beauties ot na-

ture have been retained and yet all the
modern conveniences are at hand. Dun-
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